
 

 
BREAKOUT SERIES, Class A start, photo by Bronny Daniels 

Version 8 Los Angeles Yacht Club Race Calendar 2023  

1/28/2023 Sat LAYC Opening Day Regatta PHRF 

2/4-5/2023 Sat, Sun LAYC Around Catalina #1 PHRF 

2/26/2023 Sun LAYC TPM Catalina 37 

3/10-12/2023 Fri, Sat, Sun LAYC Harbor Cup Catalina 37 

3/18/2923 Sat LAYC Griffith #1 PHRF 

4/15/2023 Sat LAYC Griffith #2 PHRF 

5/19-21/2023 Fri, Sat, Sun LAYC Trujillo Transpac Qualifier Race PHRF, ORR 

6/27/2023 Tues TPYC Transpac first start ORR 

6/29/2023 Thurs TPYC Transpac second start ORR 

7/1/2023 Sat TPYC Transpac third start ORR 

7/22/2023 Sat LAYC Ray Wallace Classic Wooden Hull PHRF 

8/12/2023 Sat LAYC Catch Me Who Can PHRF 

9/30-
10/1/2023 

Sat, Sun LAYC Mercury Class PCC One Design 

10/7-8/2023 Sat LAYC Around Catalina #2 PHRF 

10/14-
15/2023 

Sat, Sun LAYC Howlands Layover PHRF 

 


